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Position Other Positions Held
Street Maintenance Supervisor

Senior Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker |

Parking Enforcement Officer

Parking Enforcement Officer

Parking Enforcement Officer

Maintenance Worker |

City

Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills

Department

Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street

Total Wages
$106,175
$74,086
$68,402
$64,177
$58,945
$45,385
$33,982
$31,354
$4,658
$423



