	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Street Maintenance Supervisor		Chino Hills	Public Works-Street	\$106,175
2.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Chino Hills	Public Works-Street	\$74,086
3.	Maintenance Worker II		Chino Hills	Public Works-Street	\$68,402
4.	Maintenance Worker II		Chino Hills	Public Works-Street	\$64,177
5.	Maintenance Worker II		Chino Hills	Public Works-Street	\$58,945
6.	Maintenance Worker I		Chino Hills	Public Works-Street	\$45,385
7.	Parking Enforcement Officer		Chino Hills	Public Works-Street	\$33,982
8.	Parking Enforcement Officer		Chino Hills	Public Works-Street	\$31,354
9.	Parking Enforcement Officer		Chino Hills	Public Works-Street	\$4,658
10.	Maintenance Worker I		Chino Hills	Public Works-Street	\$423